The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB PIZZA GRANT 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30
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Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE

Transfer from Hack Club HQ

Grant to Piyush Acharya
Grant to Jaden Hou

Grant to Samuel Fernandez
Grant to AkulSharma
Grant to Cheru

Grant to Yash Anil

Grant to Kevin

Grant to Alex DeForrest
Grant to Kartikey

Grant to Angelina Nguyen
Grant to reesericci

Grant to Eric Ghannam
Grant to Ansh Kumar
Grant to Arnav Chaudhary
Grant to Ian Madden
Grant to Brianna Magtoto
Grant to Shubham Panth
Grant to Krish

Grant to Vidha

Grant to Sahiti Dasari
Grant to Andrea Yang
Grant to Aiden Rheem

Grant to Priyanka
Grant to Rythmastic
Grant to Khushal Davesar
Grant to Shubham Patil
Grant to Boda

Grant to Eli Coustan
Grant to Shrey Mehra
Grant to Lin j

Grant to Tara Prole
Grant to Valerii Ahin
Grant to thomas

Grant to Kyle Liao
Grant to Khushraj Rathod
Grant to Reva Agarwal
Grant to Acon

Grant to Sarah Wang
Grant to Yazide Arsalan
Grant to Luminia Club
Grant to Peter

Grant to Shrit

Grant to Dhairya Shah
Grant to Paul Trusov

1))

txn 0eHYYN
txn gnHY54

txn xQHRmR

txn evHv4L
txn R2HQBb
txn 9KHEax
txn 78Hdzb
txn PVHQJ8
txn gkHIb0O
txn d7HGg6
txn JxHkgZ
txn OXHePa
txn S5wH2nv
txn KWHJWy

txn QmH4wK

txn 66H97B
txn YRHE]7
txn 8rHZYd
txn WBHv0O
txn pSHnVA
txn rYH8vz
txn NQHb4v

txn brHrOA

txn wNHXqa
txn yXH2al
txn AWHSI1Q
txn nEHOav
txn a8H8xo
txn XGHS8]Jo
txn vgHyGX
txn 1ZHZ2V
txn K9HPaY
txn EyHX9A
txn ZeHG5n
txn zZVHVpM
txn GkHZrx
txn R2HQYk
txn OeHR4e
txn evHvdd
txn brHrm9
txn gkHkGG
txn GkHZg4
txn vgHgZe
txn 0eHRMQ
txn 78H74y

Amount

$50,000.00

-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
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-$100.00
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-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00

Balance
$0.00
$50,000.00
$49,900.00
$49,800.00
$49,700.00
$49,600.00
$49,500.00
$49,400.00
$49,300.00
$49,200.00
$49,100.00
$49,000.00
$48,900.00
$48,800.00
$48,700.00
$48,600.00
$48,500.00
$48,400.00
$48,300.00
$48,200.00
$48,100.00
$48,000.00
$47,900.00

$47,800.00

$47,700.00
$47,600.00
$47,500.00
$47,400.00
$47,300.00
$47,200.00
$47,100.00
$47,000.00
$46,900.00
$46,800.00
$46,700.00
$46,600.00
$46,500.00
$46,400.00
$46,300.00
$46,200.00
$46,100.00
$46,000.00
$45,900.00
$45,800.00
$45,700.00
$45,600.00
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2023-09-19
2023-09-19
2023-09-19
2023-09-20
2023-09-20
2023-09-22
2023-09-22
2023-09-22
2023-09-22
2023-09-23
2023-09-23
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-27
2023-09-28

2023-09-29
2023-09-29
2023-09-29

Grant to Evan M

Grant to Lena Conde Araujo
Grant to Po

Grant to Ashish

Grant to Adimac93

Grant to Kevin Yang

Grant to Justin Huang
Grant to Aditya Mehta
Grant to Leo Wang

Grant to Rachel Lin

Grant to Dominic Nshimba
Grant to Ryan Kim

Grant to Chan

Grant to Anirudh Bharadwaj
Grant to Phaedra Sanon
Grant to Manit Mishra
Grant to ericghananm
Grant to Sanjiv A

Grant to Kevin Yang

Grant to Joy Zou

Grant to Dhruv Bhadauriya
Grant to Spencer

Grant to Nisarga Adhikary
Grant to Natalie

Grant to Inspo Hacks
Grant to Rhys Panopio
Grant to Shaunakone
Grant to ericghananm
Grant to Mayank Kumar
Grant to iUnstable0

Grant to Kevin Yao

Grant to Sarah Zhao
Grant to Samrat Bose
Grant to Haris Malik
Grant to Siddharth

Grant to Odysseus

Grant to Avinash

Grant to Allen Liao

Grant to Adelina Chau
Grant to Selo

Grant to GGHS HACK
Grant to Sarah Pan

Grant to Yashmit Bhaverisetti
Grant to Maz

Grant to Vaibhav
Grant to hi
Grant to Jacky Li

WITHDRAWN: $9,100.00. DEPOSITED: $50,000.00.

txn a8H8dM -$100.00

txn ZeHeEw -$100.00
txn_zZVHVK] -$100.00
txn BZHP9k -$100.00
txn a8H8aG -$100.00
txn LgHnQJ -$100.00
txn WBHBg8 -$100.00
txn nEHEKk -$100.00
txn PVHdbm -$100.00
txn OXHLY6 -$100.00
txn KWHMZZ -$100.00
txn SWwHEDbG -$100.00
txn NQHkMx -$100.00
txn wNHNYE -$100.00
txn XGHGVz -$100.00
txn KWHMKV -$100.00
txn VOHOdR -$100.00
txn_ rYHYO6 -$100.00
txn a8H8KR -$100.00
txn_JxH4QN -$100.00
txn YRHRQW -$100.00
txn 9KHx8B -$100.00
txn QmHexl -$100.00
txn brHr6M -$100.00
txn gnHnGp -$100.00
txn a8H8wd -$100.00
txn_OeHRy4 -$100.00
txn p5H5Gg -$100.00
txn PVHdIA -$100.00
txn YRHRNw -$100.00
txn OXHLZv -$100.00
txn_JxH40A -$100.00
txn xQHQ7m -$100.00
txn KO9HOGQ -$100.00
txn wNHNGr -$100.00
txn R2ZHQOA -$100.00
txn 66HwdN -$100.00
txn a8H8q7 -$100.00
txn evHvAa -$100.00
txn d7H7LM -$100.00
txn_8rH6GO -$100.00
txn GKHZM9 -$100.00
txn pSH5Vy -$100.00
txn AWHGmMP -$100.00
txn zVH6am -$100.00
txn LgHaAo -$100.00
txn BZHE5V -$100.00

$45,500.00
$45,400.00
$45,300.00
$45,200.00
$45,100.00
$45,000.00
$44,900.00
$44,800.00
$44,700.00
$44,600.00
$44,500.00
$44,400.00
$44,300.00
$44,200.00
$44,100.00
$44,000.00
$43,900.00
$43,800.00
$43,700.00
$43,600.00
$43,500.00
$43,400.00
$43,300.00
$43,200.00
$43,100.00
$43,000.00
$42,900.00
$42,800.00
$42,700.00
$42,600.00
$42,500.00
$42,400.00
$42,300.00
$42,200.00
$42,100.00
$42,000.00
$41,900.00
$41,800.00
$41,700.00
$41,600.00
$41,500.00
$41,400.00
$41,300.00
$41,200.00

$41,100.00
$41,000.00
$40,900.00
$40,900.00

Hack Club Pizza Grant is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from Hack Club Pizza Grant's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



